
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NAMI Kentucky Family Advocates 2021 

 

 
Region  CMHC    NAMI Family Advocate  Family Advocate Email Address Family Advocate Phone #  

 

1 Four Rivers Behavioral Health    Vicky Simpson   vgood17@hotmail.com   859-629-0220 

       Jana Wilson   jfwilson@4rbh.org   270-816-2671 

 

2 Penny Royal MH & MR Board   Gayla Lockhart   gailgrace07@gmail.com        270-776-4004 
 

3 River Valley Behavioral Health   Mindi Peay   mindi_peay@mymail.eku.edu   270-702-6076 

       Brian Peay   Bengalzfan92@gmail.com   513-307-1832  

 

4 Lifeskills Inc     Ryan Cable   ryandcable@yahoo.com   270-403-9440 
       Rebecca Coursey  rcoursey@lifeskills.com   270-772-2779  

 

5 Communicator Inc    Terri Hall   hallterri54@gmail.com    270-304-7186  

 

6 Centerstone of Kentucky    David Carter   manyminimonsters@gmail.com  812-557-4436 

       Nancy Brooks   nancy.brooks@namilouisville.org  502-553-4324 

       Nada George Kaissieh   nada.kaissieh@namilouisville.org  

       Rhonda Blandford  rhonda.blandford@namilouisville.org    502-457-6132  

         

7 Northkey Community Care   Jessica Turner    redcardinals28@icloud.com   859-443-9633 

       Austin McQuistion  hades5313f@outlook.com  513-706-7093 

 

8 Comprehend Inc    Sharon Darnell   sharon@namibuffalotrace.org  606-584-2716  
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       Sue Abshire   bettysuedavis8@gmail.com   606-842-1041 

 

9/10 Pathways Inc     Sherry Sexton   sherry.l.sexton606@gmail.com   859-585-1135 
       Sheila Bolin   sheila_bolin2005@yahoo.com   606-362-4968 

       Elaine Gray   B.EllenGray.CMHFA@Gmail.com  859-404-5123 

 

 

11 Mountain Comprehensive Care   Doug Crowdus   dougvcrowdus@gmail.com   606- 554-7001  

       Waltr Lane   waltr006@live.com    606-616-4997 

       Kay Lane   waltr006@live.com   606-616-4997 

 

12 Kentucky River Community Care  Sheila Bolin   sheila_bolin2005@yahoo.com   606-362-4968 
 

13 Cumberland River BH    Steven Hoeck    steven.hoeck@yahoo.com  606-282-3793 

    

14 The Adanta Group    Steven Hoeck   steven.hoeck@yahoo.com  606-282-3793 

       Lisa Hays   lisahays31@gmail.com   859-878-6474 

 

15 Bluegrass New Vista   
       Melony Cunningham  namikyed@gmail.com   859-550-6628 

       Brenda Harrington  bebe1@bellsouth.net   859-229-6843 

       Kim McClain   kimmcclain70@gmail.com   859-202-5298  

 

Map of Community Mental Health Centers and Counties Covered 
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Check below: 

 

_____Yes, I would like to become a Family Advocate for my affiliate and CMHC, and start training right away. 

_____Yes, I am very interested and would like to know more about this volunteer opportunity. 

_____No, I am not interested in this volunteer opportunity, but I feel this would be a great opportunity for another person.  Their name is 

__________________________and they can be reached via phone_____________________ or email_________________________. 


